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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2019) (May Session 2022)  held in June  2022.

PCE-601 
Design of RCC 

Structures

PCE-602 
Hydrology and 

Irrigation Engineering

Registration No.

CEE-604 
Foundation 
Engineering

CEE-606 
Air Pollution 

Control & 
Management

HMC-603 
Industrial 

Management

Department  - Civil Engineering 

P
er

ce
n

ta
ge

Result

PCE-611 
Design of 

RCC 
Structure                                                                                                      

(Lab.)

PCE-612 
Transportation 

Engineering 
(Lab.)

PCE-613 
Hydrology & 

Irrigation 
Engineering 

(Lab.)

MOC- 601 
ET-523 C: 
Repair and 

Maintenance 
of Buildings

Max. 
Marks

Grand 
Total

S.No Roll No
Name and Parentage of the 

Candidate

1 191206001 166-MEET-19
Krishna  Mirza
Jatinder Mirza

40 32 72 Re 38 57 95 P 38 47 85 P 44 66 110 P 43 46 89 P 45 P 35 P 46 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-601

2 191206002 167-MEET-19
Taiba Un  Nisa
Farooq Ahmad Dar

38 40 78 P 28 46 74 P 37 77 114 P 34 74 108 P 33 32 65 Re 36 P 37 P 44 P 73 P 1000 Re-PCE-602

3 191206004 169-MEET-19
Aryan Dev Singh
Jatinder Singh

30 22 52 Re 27 63 90 P 27 59 86 P 31 58 89 P 27 40 67 P 33 P 36 P 39 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-601

4 191206005 170-MEET-19
Bhat Basit Shakeel
Shakeel Ahmad Bhat

37 30 67 Re 31 58 89 P 37 60 97 P 35 73 108 P 36 70 106 P 37 P 43 P 44 P 83 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

5 191206006 171-MEET-19
Shahid  Mukhtar
Mukhtar Ahmad Shah

41 65 106 P 30 51 81 P 39 75 114 P 39 58 97 P 41 63 104 P 38 P 41 P 45 P 77 P 703 1000 70% PASS

6 191206007 172-MEET-19
Pratyakshi  Gandhi
Ramesh Chander

44 50 94 P 36 74 110 P 45 74 119 P 43 93 136 P 36 67 103 P 47 P 35 P 39 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

7 191206008 0156-MEET-19
Abhay  Saini
Ashok Kumar Saini

36 64 100 P 23 57 80 P 40 83 123 P 33 84 117 P 30 58 88 P 35 P 32 P 36 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

8 191206009 0157-MEET-19
Majid Ali Ganai

27 34 61 Re 31 52 83 P 32 46 78 P 34 79 113 P 31 49 80 P 37 P 35 P 33 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-6018 191206009 0157-MEET-19
Majid Ali Ganai
Sabday Gull Ganai

27 34 61 Re 31 52 83 P 32 46 78 P 34 79 113 P 31 49 80 P 37 P 35 P 33 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-601

9 191206010 174-MEET-19
Wasik  Sheikh
Bashir Ahmad Sheikh

22 28 50 Re 28 54 82 P 31 54 85 P 31 59 90 P 20 40 60 P 33 P 30 P 33 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-601

10 191206011 0159-MEET-19
Mir Kashif Rashid
Abdul Rashid Mir

38 47 85 P 30 61 91 P 39 77 116 P 36 78 114 P 33 49 82 P 40 P 34 P 39 P 86 P 687 1000 69% PASS

11 191206012 176-MEET-19
Toshik  Parihar
Sunil Chander Singh

30 40 70 P 26 62 88 P 30 79 109 P 35 75 110 P 32 54 86 P 37 P 32 P 32 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

12 191206014 178-MEET-19
Abhishek  Bharti
Mohinder Kumar

34 58 92 P 30 66 96 P 32 71 103 P 30 2 32 Re 36 55 91 P 34 P 31 P 34 P 0 Re 1000 Re-PCE-601,MOC-601

13 191206015 179-MEET-19
Rishwin  Bhagat
Vinod Kumar

21 41 62 P 25 40 65 P 27 67 94 P 35 62 97 P 25 44 69 P 36 P 33 P 31 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

14 191206016 180-MEET-19
Goutam  Sharma
Parveen Sharma

47 81 128 P 49 95 144 P 46 86 132 P 49 80 129 P 47 66 113 P 48 P 45 P 47 P 82 P 868 1000 87% PASS

15 191206017 181-MEET-19
Manav  Chib
Shamsher Singh Chib

38 31 69 Re 30 49 79 P 36 56 92 P 35 56 91 P 34 40 74 P 40 P 36 P 40 P 83 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

16 191206019 183-MEET-19
Shiraan  Ajaz
Ajaz Iqbal Butt

41 40 81 P 32 60 92 P 42 70 112 P 39 69 108 P 43 71 114 P 46 P 41 P 44 P 79 P 717 1000 72% PASS16 191206019 183-MEET-19
Ajaz Iqbal Butt

41 40 81 P 32 60 92 P 42 70 112 P 39 69 108 P 43 71 114 P 46 P 41 P 44 P 79 P 717 1000 72% PASS

17 191206020 184-MEET-19
Manik  Gupta
Rakesh Kumar

43 72 115 P 41 64 105 P 39 79 118 P 35 76 111 P 37 57 94 P 44 P 38 P 40 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

18 191206021 185-MEET-19
Shoaib  Ahmed
Shahzad Ahmed

38 40 78 P 32 55 87 P 36 76 112 P 32 64 96 P 36 57 93 P 38 P 35 P 36 P 81 P 656 1000 66% PASS

19 191206022 186-MEET-19
Lateef Ur Rehman Wani
Abdul Rehman Wani

40 44 84 P 33 40 73 P 35 65 100 P 42 61 103 P 42 46 88 P 44 P 37 P 44 P 77 P 650 1000 65% PASS

20 191206023 191206023
Peer Zada Huzaif Masood
Peer Zada Masood Ahmad

33 40 73 P 32 41 73 P 35 54 89 P 33 42 75 P 32 40 72 P 35 P 34 P 36 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

21 191206024 188-MEET-19
Simran Parvaiz
Parvaiz Ahmad Bhat

41 59 100 P 33 40 73 P 39 61 100 P 42 53 95 P 46 42 88 P 44 P 39 P 45 P 89 P 673 1000 67% PASS

22 191206025 189-MEET-19
Chander Anshu Thakur
Ram Raj Thakur

30 40 70 P 27 45 72 P 32 67 99 P 32 32 64 Re 24 40 64 P 38 P 32 P 33 P 75 P 1000 Re-PCE-601

23 191206026 190-MEET-19
Ruhaan Raja Shinali
Muzaffar Majeed Shinali

43 54 97 P 38 67 105 P 45 68 113 P 46 78 124 P 44 63 107 P 48 P 37 P 43 P 92 P 766 1000 77% PASS
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Name and Parentage of the 

Candidate

PCE-601 
Design of RCC 

Structures

PCE-602 
Hydrology and 

Irrigation Engineering

CEE-604 
Foundation 
Engineering

CEE-606 
Air Pollution 

Control & 
Management

HMC-603 
Industrial 

Management

PCE-611 
Design of 

RCC 
Structure                                                                                                      

(Lab.)

PCE-612 
Transportation 

Engineering 
(Lab.)

PCE-613 
Hydrology & 

Irrigation 
Engineering 

(Lab.)

MOC- 601 
ET-523 C: 
Repair and 

Maintenance 
of Buildings

Grand 
Total

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2019) (May Session 2022)  held in June  2022.

Department  - Civil Engineering 

24 191206027 191-MEET-19
Aasim Gulzar Shah
Gulzar Ahmad Shah

41 51 92 P 35 61 96 P 42 74 116 P 38 70 108 P 42 58 100 P 42 P 37 P 40 P 79 P 710 1000 71% PASS

25 191206028 192-MEET-19
Amritpal  Singh
Kirpal Singh

35 69 104 P 39 62 101 P 39 72 111 P 36 75 111 P 37 54 91 P 46 P 34 P 36 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

26 191206029 193-MEET-19
Pavani  Mengi
Ashwani Kumar Mengi

38 26 64 Re 34 66 100 P 46 75 121 P 43 85 128 P 39 40 79 P 46 P 36 P 41 P 87 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

27 191206030 194-MEET-19
Bushra  Javid
Mr. Javid Ahmad Bhat

37 18 55 Re 27 40 67 P 41 54 95 P 36 61 97 P 32 57 89 P 41 P 35 P 38 P 75 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

28 191206031 195-MEET-19
Rahul  Tickoo
Vinod Kumar Tickoo

39 49 88 P 34 52 86 P 40 64 104 P 41 62 103 P 41 44 85 P 46 P 39 P 40 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

29 191206032 196-MEET-19
Basit  Shameem
Shameem Ahmad Bhat

26 7 33 Re 28 40 68 P 24 50 74 P 28 51 79 P 31 28 59 Re 35 P 32 P 35 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602,MOC-601

30 191206033 197-MEET-19
Sahil  Parveez
Parveez Bashir Narchoor

32 41 73 P 27 50 77 P 34 68 102 P 40 65 105 P 32 62 94 P 39 P 35 P 41 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

31 191206034 198-MEET-19
Kushveer  Choudhary

38 23 61 Re 33 60 93 P 41 62 103 P 38 72 110 P 39 46 85 P 42 P 37 P 40 P 72 P 1000 Re-CEE-60431 191206034 198-MEET-19
Kushveer  Choudhary
Narinder Singh

38 23 61 Re 33 60 93 P 41 62 103 P 38 72 110 P 39 46 85 P 42 P 37 P 40 P 72 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

32 191206035 199-MEET-19
Taiba  Manzoor
Manzoor Ahmad Baba

43 31 74 Re 35 75 110 P 42 68 110 P 41 82 123 P 45 51 96 P 46 P 41 P 45 P 83 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

33 191206036 200-MEET-19
Kamil Bilal Shair
Bilal Ahmad Shair

41 40 81 P 39 58 97 P 40 63 103 P 43 76 119 P 45 57 102 P 48 P 43 P 44 P 79 P 716 1000 72% PASS

34 191206037 201-MEET-19
Harshit  Jagal
Sudesh Kumar

36 45 81 P 32 74 106 P 37 71 108 P 36 67 103 P 33 54 87 P 39 P 31 P 34 P 83 P 672 1000 67% PASS

35 191206038 202-MEET-19
Tarun  Kesar
Baldev Parkash

30 26 56 Re 23 55 78 P 31 56 87 P 29 60 89 P 24 40 64 P 31 P 26 P 33 P 61 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

36 191206039 203-MEET-19
Asif  Ali
Mohd Latif

35 42 77 P 28 68 96 P 34 65 99 P 30 57 87 P 31 47 78 P 33 P 27 P 33 P 82 P 612 1000 61% PASS

37 191206040 188-MEET-19
Yamin Mushtaq
Mushtaq Ahmed

37 40 77 P 29 64 93 P 35 66 101 P 36 75 111 P 37 46 83 P 39 P 31 P 38 P 76 P 649 1000 65% PASS

38 191206041 205-MEET-19
Mohd Younas Banday
Mohd Sabar Banday

34 11 45 Re 29 53 82 P 29 63 92 P 35 68 103 P 33 26 59 Re 36 P 29 P 36 P 59 P 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602

39 191206042 206-MEET-19
Abhisheak  Bhagat
Anil Kumar

32 25 57 Re 24 64 88 P 29 60 89 P 34 73 107 P 27 46 73 P 32 P 31 P 29 P 86 P 1000 Re-CEE-60439 191206042 206-MEET-19
Anil Kumar

32 25 57 Re 24 64 88 P 29 60 89 P 34 73 107 P 27 46 73 P 32 P 31 P 29 P 86 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

40 191206043 207-MEET-19
Saksham Sharma
Pritam Lal

29 4 33 Re 22 3 25 Re 24 45 69 P 35 4 39 Re 22 0 22 Re 31 P 28 P 33 P 0 Re 1000
Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,PCE-601,                                                                                                     

PCE-602,MOC-601

41 191206044 208-MEET-19
Kamesh  Sharma
Pyari Lal Sharma

22 8 30 Re 24 31 55 Re 25 21 46 Re 25 11 36 Re 20 14 34 Re 30 P 27 P 38 P 0 Re 1000
Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,HMC-603,                                                                                               

PCE-601,PCE-602,MOC-601

42 191206045 209-MEET-19
Akarshit  Pandotra
Sushil Kumar Pandotra

38 29 67 Re 34 71 105 P 40 61 101 P 37 77 114 P 36 52 88 P 42 P 39 P 42 P 79 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

43 191206046 210-MEET-19
Shivam  Jagotra
Ramesh Kumar Jagotra

32 28 60 Re 27 50 77 P 34 47 81 P 32 52 84 P 23 32 55 Re 43 P 34 P 33 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602,MOC-601

44 191206047 211-MEET-19
Abid  Shafi
Mohammad Shafi Mir

22 12 34 Re 20 40 60 P 20 22 42 Re 25 16 41 Re 20 20 40 Re 29 P 22 P 26 P 0 Re 1000
Re-CEE-604,HMC-603,                                                                                               

PCE-601,PCE-602,MOC-601

45 191206048 212-MEET-19
Kapil Dev  Sharma
Vishwa Nath Sharma

29 40 69 P 25 61 86 P 30 66 96 P 25 53 78 P 24 41 65 P 36 P 30 P 25 P 0 Re 1000 Re-MOC-601

46 191206049 213-MEET-19
Mohd Ummar Mir
Niyaz Ahmed Mir

40 42 82 P 30 53 83 P 38 64 102 P 33 81 114 P 39 49 88 P 40 P 39 P 37 P 69 P 654 1000 65% PASS
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MOC- 601 
ET-523 C: 
Repair and 

Maintenance 
of Buildings

CEE-606 
Air Pollution 

Control & 
Management

HMC-603 
Industrial 

Management

PCE-611 
Design of 

RCC 
Structure                                                                                                      

(Lab.)

PCE-612 
Transportation 

Engineering 
(Lab.)

PCE-613 
Hydrology & 

Irrigation 
Engineering 

(Lab.)
Grand 
Total

Max. 
Marks

Result Sheets of B.E. 6th Semester  (Regular - Batch 2019) (May Session 2022)  held in June  2022.

Department  - Civil Engineering 
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ResultS.No Roll No Registration No.
Name and Parentage of the 

Candidate

PCE-601 
Design of RCC 

Structures

PCE-602 
Hydrology and 

Irrigation Engineering

CEE-604 
Foundation 
Engineering

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
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47 191206050 214-MEET-19
Mohammad Yamin Mir
Bashir Ahmad Mir

27 21 48 Re 21 40 61 P 29 54 83 P 29 40 69 P 22 46 68 P 36 P 32 P 34 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,MOC-601

48 191206051 215-MEET-19
Mir Wajahat Bin Khaliq
Abdul Khaliq Mir

22 40 62 P 26 48 74 P 30 54 84 P 31 40 71 P 28 31 59 Re 33 P 28 P 34 P 0 Re 1000 Re-PCE-602,MOC-601

49 191206052 0200-MEET-19
Samana  Nazir
Syed Nazir Ahmad

35 54 89 P 31 67 98 P 36 62 98 P 33 79 112 P 33 41 74 P 40 P 31 P 41 P 85 P 668 1000 67% PASS

50 191206053 217-MEET-19
Satvik  Sapru
Yoginder Sapru

30 4 34 Re 24 33 57 Re 29 50 79 P 29 29 58 Re 26 18 44 Re 32 P 24 P 34 P 0 Re 1000
Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,                                                                                                     

PCE-601,PCE-602,MOC-601

51 191206054 218-MEET-19
Mohd  Azam
Mohd Niaz

21 13 34 Re 22 34 56 Re 31 57 88 P 33 24 57 Re 23 31 54 Re 39 P 31 P 32 P 79 P 1000
Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,PCE-601,                                                                                                                                      

PCE-602,MOC-601

52 191206055 219-MEET-19
Vinayak  Sharma
Anil Kumar

32 19 51 Re 25 40 65 P 30 46 76 P 29 27 56 Re 26 17 43 Re 37 P 30 P 32 P 0 Re 1000
Re-CEE-604,PCE-601,                                                                                                                                           

PCE-602,MOC-601

53 2020A2L55 358-MIET-2020
Amit Sharma
Krishan Lal

39 59 98 P 41 74 115 P 39 66 105 P 46 59 105 P 41 59 100 P 48 P 39 P 46 P 89 P 745 1000 75% PASS53 2020A2L55 358-MIET-2020
Krishan Lal

39 59 98 P 41 74 115 P 39 66 105 P 46 59 105 P 41 59 100 P 48 P 39 P 46 P 89 P 745 1000 75% PASS

54 2020A2L56 359-MIET-2020
Yuvraj Singh Jamwal
Sham Singh Jamwal

28 17 45 Re 24 46 70 P 29 63 92 P 36 40 76 P 27 30 57 Re 33 P 30 P 37 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602,MOC-601

55 2020A2L57 360-MIET-2020
Remanshu Raina
Ramesh Raina

37 20 57 Re 27 55 82 P 36 59 95 P 36 64 100 P 31 35 66 Re 41 P 35 P 41 P 76 P 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602

56 2020A2L58 361-MIET-2020
Rukhsana Noor
Abdul Rashid

25 21 46 Re 22 58 80 P 28 61 89 P 35 47 82 P 25 49 74 P 35 P 26 P 30 P 68 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

57 2020A2L59 362-MIET-2020
K Abhinandan Jamwal
K Ravibder Singh Jamwal

37 22 59 Re 30 53 83 P 33 66 99 P 29 55 84 P 30 34 64 Re 40 P 33 P 38 P 0 Re 1000 Re-CEE-604,PCE-602,MOC-601

58 2020A2L60 363-MIET-2020
Ayushee Sharma
Ajit Sharma

28 16 44 Re 22 21 43 Re 30 45 75 P 32 40 72 P 23 12 35 Re 33 P 28 P 35 P 78 P 1000 Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,PCE-602

59 2020A2L61 364-MIET-2020
Omer Shaheen
Mohd Aslam

35 44 79 P 24 45 69 P 40 71 111 P 37 86 123 P 35 63 98 P 39 P 28 P 35 P 59 P 641 1000 64% PASS

60 2020A2L62 365-MIET-2020
Siddhant Raina
Sandeep Raina

29 40 69 P 25 57 82 P 33 67 100 P 34 80 114 P 30 41 71 P 39 P 34 P 37 P 75 P 621 1000 62% PASS

61 2020A2L63 366-MIET-2020
Umer Tanveer Khan
Tanveer Hussain Khan

35 26 61 Re 25 40 65 P 30 66 96 P 35 40 75 P 29 44 73 P 33 P 30 P 39 P 57 P 1000 Re-CEE-604
Tanveer Hussain Khan

Re-CEE-604

62 2020A2L64 367-MIET-2020
Akhil Dogra
Mohan Lal

36 27 63 Re 29 56 85 P 35 52 87 P 36 69 105 P 30 43 73 P 42 P 29 P 39 P 82 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

63 2020A2L65 368-MIET-2020
Anirudh Sharma
Rakesh Sharma

36 51 87 P 45 73 118 P 44 69 113 P 44 93 137 P 40 50 90 P 48 P 39 P 46 P 90 P 768 1000 77% PASS

64 2020A2L66 369-MIET-2020
Abhijot Kumar
Sukh Dev

36 24 60 Re 29 59 88 P 40 62 102 P 34 81 115 P 35 45 80 P 37 P 32 P 37 P 76 P 1000 Re-CEE-604

65 2020A2L67 370-MIET-2020
Muqadus Iqbal Mir
Mohammad Iqbal Mir

38 49 87 P 28 69 97 P 41 70 111 P 34 88 122 P 34 63 97 P 40 P 31 P 36 P 85 P 706 1000 71% PASS

66 2020A2L68 371-MIET-2020
Amir Latief
Ab Latief Natnoo

37 40 77 P 26 60 86 P 39 64 103 P 36 64 100 P 34 20 54 Re 38 P 35 P 37 P 0 Re 1000 Re-PCE-602,MOC-601

67 2020A2L69 372-MIET-2020
Ambikesh Sharma
Subash Chander Sharma

32 58 90 P 36 58 94 P 33 72 105 P 37 76 113 P 32 59 91 P 48 P 37 P 43 P 81 P 702 1000 70% PASS

68 2020A2L70 373-MIET-2020
Manik Amla
Ram Ji Lal

34 23 57 Re 33 29 62 Re 35 55 90 P 36 40 76 P 29 17 46 Re 42 P 38 P 43 P 74 P 1000 Re-CEE-604,CEE-606,PCE-602


